
42

287

PARKWAY

7

170

36

93

7

42

128

287

B r o o m f i e l d
C i t y  &  C o u n t y  o f

E r i e

L a f a y e t t e

rrB o u l d e

C i t y  &  C o u n t y  o f
B r o o m f i e l d

S u p e r i o r

L o u i s v i l l e

E r i e

S u p e r i o r

L a f a y e t t e

L o u i s v i l l e

PU
B

LI
C

 R
D

E C
OU

NT
Y 

LI
N

E  
R

D

COAL C
REEK DR

ROCK CREEK PKWY

C
H

ER
R

YV
A

LE
 R

D

MARSHALL DR

MC
CA

S
LI

N 
BL

VD

B o u l d e

ARAPAHOE RD

Future
US 36

Bikeway

W e l d
C o u n t y

W e l d
C o u n t y

DILLON RD

BASELINE RD

SOUTH BOULDER RD

NORTHWEST PKWY

S 
96

TH
 S

T

PINE STVIA 
APPIA

S 
66

TH
 S

T

 S
 8

8T
H

 S
T

N
 7

5T
H

 S
T

COALTON DR

N
 1

11
TH

 S
T

N
 1

19
TH

 S
T

M
A

IN
 S

T

N
 7

6T
H

 S
T

S 
12

0T
H

 S
T

S 
68

TH
 S

T

WEST CHERRY STDYER RD
MAPLE RD

CENTENIAL PKWY

FLAGG DR

Marshall
Lake

Baseline
Reservoir

Harper 
Lake

Waneka
Reservoir

Stearns 
Lake

Valmont
Reservoir

Louisville
Reservoir

0 1 2
Miles

1990

19961993
2003

2010

2004

2011

2009

2003

2008

2001

2009

2001

2013

1999
2000

19932003

1992

2005

2007
1996

1995

2003

2005

2012

Coal Creek / Rock Creek
Regional Trail System

Partnerships for Success
Boulder County

Town of Superior
City of Louisville
City of Lafayette

Town of Erie
City and County of Broomfield

Urban Drainage & Flood Control
Great Outdoors Colorado

CC/RC Regional Trail Built
Planned Trail

Planned Connector
Local Connector

Parking


